
Shri kuleshwar mahadev govt. college Gobra nawapara Dist.- Raipur C.G. 

3.3 Number of sanctioned posts for the year. 
S.No. Sanction Post 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Principal 

Assistant Professor 

Third Grade 

Fourth Grade 

Year 2022-23 

Total 

Sanction 

1 

16 

10 

7 

34 

Working 

14 

3 

6 

23 

Vacant 

1 

2 

7 

1 

11 

/C PRINCIPAL 
Shri Kuleshwar Mahadev 
Shaskiya Mahavidyalaya 

Gobra-Nawapara, Raipur (C.G.) 
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